
 

2024 Senate Banking and Financial Institutions Committee 

Sen. Carden Summers, Chair 
Sen. John F. Kennedy, Vice Chair 
Sen. Mike Hodges, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anderson Tonya Democrat 43 tonya.anderson@senate.ga.gov 404-463-2598 

Dixon Clint Republican 45 clint.dixon@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7454 

Halpern Sonya Democrat 39 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1351 

Hodges Mike Republican 3 mike.hodges@senate.ga.gov 404-656-9644 

Jones Emanuel Democrat 10 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0502 

Kennedy John Republican 18 john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6578 

Strickland Brian Republican 17 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov 404-463-6598 

Summers Carden Republican 13 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5258 

Tate Horacena Democrat 38 horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8053 
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